
Official Service Providers for CHFA East Exhibitors

SERVICE COMPANY CONTACT EXHIBITOR CONTACT PHONE FAX

AUDIO VISUAL RENTAL Freeman Pat Kirby Pat.kirby@freemanco.com 905-366-9125 905-366-0274 

BANNER HANGING (RIGGING) Showtech Showtech sales@showtech.ca 905 283-0550 905-283-0551

CATERING SERVICES MTCC Megan Lowdon catering@mtccc.com 416 585-8144 416 585-8388

CLEANING SERVICES MTCC Exhibitor Services exhibitor-services@mtccc.com 416 585-8387 416 585-8388

COLD STORAGE (ONSITE) CHFA Janel Matheson jmatheson@chfa.ca 800 661.4510 ext. 232 888 292.2947

CUSTOMER INVITATION CHFA Janel Matheson jmatheson@chfa.ca 800 661.4510 ext. 232 888 292.2947

ELECTRICAL & PLUMBING SERVICES Showtech Showtech sales@showtech.ca 905 283-0550 905-283-0551

EXHIBIT DISPLAY RULES & REGULATIONS CHFA Janel Matheson jmatheson@chfa.ca 800 661.4510 ext. 232 888 292.2947

EXHIBITOR LISTINGS (ONLINE & PRINT) CHFA Hina Amir events@chfa.ca 800 661.4510 ext. 239 888 292.2947

FINANCIALS (CHFA ORDERS) CHFA Boris Sherb bsherb@chfa.ca 800 661.4510 ext. 233 888 292.2947

FOOD SAMPLING FORM CHFA Hina Amir events@chfa.ca 800 661.4510 ext. 239 888 292.2947

FURNITURE RENTAL & GRAPHICS Freeman Alyssa Penwill Alyssa.penwill@freemanco.com 416 252.2420 416 252.7750 

HOTEL DISCOUNTS Destination Plus Exhibitor Services info@destinationtoronto.ca 800 514.9614 416-962-3199

INSURANCE BFL Insurance Claire Cosme ccosme@bflcanada.ca 416-849-3102 416.599.5458

INTERNET MTCC Exhibitor Services telecommunications@mtccc.com 416 585-8387 416 585-8388

LEAD RETRIEVAL SCANNER MicroSpec MicroSpec leadretrieval@microspec.com 888 780.9825 ext. 208 n/a

MARKETING & SPONSORSHIP SALES CHFA Janel Matheson jmatheson@chfa.ca 800 661.4510 ext. 232 888 292.2947

MEMBERSHIP RENEWALS & SERVICES CHFA Holly MacCannell hmaccannell@chfa.ca 800 661.4510 ext. 227 888 292.2947

MOVE-IN / MOVE-OUT PROCESS CHFA Janel Matheson jmatheson@chfa.ca 800 661.4510 ext. 232 888 292.2947

PARKING MTCC Exhibitor Services exhibitor-services@mtccc.com 416 585-8387 416 585-8388

PRODUCT EDUCATION SESSION (PES) ORDERS CHFA Irina Costachescu icostachescu@chfa.ca 800 661.4510 ext. 228 888 292.2947

PRODUCT SHOWCASE ORDERS CHFA Hina Amir events@chfa.ca 800 661.4510 ext. 239 888 292.2947

SHIPPING/ADVANCED WAREHOUSE / CUSTOMS TWI Group Pat D'Alessandro patd@twigroup.com 905 812.1124 ext. 6410 905 812.0133

SHOW BADGES / REGISTRATION - ATTENDEE CHFA Irina Costachescu icostachescu@chfa.ca 800 661.4510 ext. 228 888 292.2947

SHOW BADGES / REGISTRATION - EXHIBITOR CHFA Hina Amir events@chfa.ca 800 661.4510 ext. 239 888 292.2947
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